
 

Mt. San Antonio College Writing Center Workshops 

 

Summer 2021 

 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

June 21 

 

 
 

Mt. SAC Writing Center 
 
 

 

June 22 

 
Understanding and Avoiding 

Plagiarism:  
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 

Simple and Compound Sentences:  

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

Summary Writing:  

4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

June 23 

 
Understanding Pronoun Agreement: 

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Note-taking Strategies:  
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

College Reading Strategies: 

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 

Better Brainstorming and Essay Planning Tips:  

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

June 24 

 

Guessing Meaning from Context: 
2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

 
 

Subject Verb Agreement: 

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

 

June 28 

 

Understanding Gerunds and 

Infinitives: 

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Easy Steps to a Great Thesis: 

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

 

June 29 

 
Writing Your Research Paper: 

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
 

Analytical Paragraphs Using MEAL: 
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 

Writing Boot Camp Day 1:  

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
 

June 30 

 
Correct Article Usage:  
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
Conquering Commas: 

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
 

Fixing Fragments, Run-ons, and  
Comma Splices:  

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

July 1 

 

Understanding Parts of Speech  

and Word Forms:  

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

Creating Adjective Clauses: 

4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

July 5 

 
HOLIDAY 

THE WRITING CENTER IS CLOSED 
 

 
 

July 6 

 
NoodleTools—Citations Made Easy:  

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
 

Using Quotations & Paraphrases 
Correctly: 

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
 

Verbs Boot Camp Day 1: 

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 

July 7 

Complex Sentences with Adverb Clauses:  

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 
Comma DLA Workshop:  

1:00 p.m. - 2:15 p.m. 
 

Analyzing Literature and Film:  

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 

In-class Essay Writing Tips 
3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

 

July 8 

 

Paragraph Writing Basics for ELLs:  

11:00 p.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 

Writing Boot Camp Day 2:  

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 



July 12 

 

Note-taking Strategies: 

11:00 p.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 

Writing Your Research Paper: 
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 
Mastering MLA: 

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

July 13 

 

Subject Verb Agreement:  

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.   

 

Understanding Pronoun Agreement:  
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Verbs Boot Camp Day 2: 

1:30 - 3:00 p.m. 

July 14 

 
Understanding and Avoiding Plagiarism:  

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
 

Simple and Compound Sentences: 
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 
APA Style:  

3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

July 15 

 

College Reading Strategies: 

10:30 - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Writing Boot Camp Day 3:  

2:30 - 4 p.m. 

  

Summary Writing: 

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

July 19 

 
Understanding Gerunds and 

Infinitives:  
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 
Analytical Paragraphs Using MEAL:  

2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
 

Fixing Fragments, Run-ons, and 
Comma Splices:  

3:30 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 

July 20 

 

Fragment DLA Workshop:   

1:30 p.m. - 2:45 pm. 

 

NoodleTools— 

Citations Made Easy: 

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

 

Verbs Boot Camp Day 3: 

1:30 p.m.- 3:00 p.m. 

July 21 

 

Adjective Clauses: 

11:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m. 

 

In-class Essay Writing Tips:  

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 

Easy Steps to a Great Thesis:  

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

July 22 

 

Correct Article Usage:  

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Complex Sentences with Adverb Clauses: 

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

 

Guessing Meaning from Context: 

4:00 p.m.  - 5:00 p.m. 

July 26 

 

Writing Your Research Paper:  

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Comma Splices and Run-ons  

DLA Workshop:   

1 - 2:30 p.m. 

 

Analyzing Literature and Film:  

2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

 

In-class Essay Writing Tips:  

4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 

July 27 

 

Understanding and Avoiding 
Plagiarism:  

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Understanding Parts of Speech and  

Word Forms:  

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Verbs Boot Camp Day 4: 

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 

July 28 

 

Paragraph Writing Basics for ELLs:  

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

Conquering Commas: 

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Mastering MLA: 

4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

July 29 

NOTE: Students who attend the Writer’s Boot Camp and Verbs Boot Camp Workshops MUST attend ALL sessions to receive a verification card. 


